
 

 

 

WISTON ESTATE SPARKLING WINES  

 

 

 

Wiston Brut NV 
Green apples, ripe lemons and apricots, with toasty, biscuit aromas and fine bubbles. 
 
 
 
Wiston Rosé NV 
Ripe summer berries, wild rose and lemon zest with a sherbet finish 
 
 
 
Wiston Blanc de Blancs NV 
Crisp green apples, grapefruit and delicate notes of kumquat lead to flinty 
minerality, and a biscuity note on the finish. 
 
 
 
Wiston Estate Cuvée 2016 
Our signature cuvée. Fragrant notes of an English orchard, nectarines, honey and 
brioche, with a dash of salinity and a refreshing citrus finish. 
 
 
 
Wiston Estate Rosé 2018 
Generous raspberries, blood orange & red cherries, with a hint of vanilla and brioche.  
Complex & Fine with a long creamy finish. 
 
 

 

 

 

  

125ml Bottle 

£10.00 
 
 
 
 

£10.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£12.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£14.00 
 
 
 
 

 
£14.00 

£54.00 
 
 
 
 

£56.00 
 
 
 
 

 
£58.00 

 
 
 
 
 

£68.00 
 

 
 
 
 

£69.00 
 
 



 

 

 

WISTON ESTATE SPARKLING WINES  

 

 

Wiston Estate Blanc de Noir 2014 
Lemon cake and macadamia nut, notes of rhubarb, dried orange and greengage. A long 
finish, with hints of Himalayan pink salt and electric freshness, a subtle note of sweetness of 
Braeburn apple. 
 

 

Wiston Rosé NV in Magnum 
An  ‘amplified’ version of our Non-Vintage Rosé – bursting with strawberries, red berries, 
floral notes and sherbet.  
 
 
Wiston Blanc de Blancs NV in Magnum 
Baked apricots, vanilla bean and lemon tart. Full bodied with a textured mouth-feel and a 
wonderfully fine mousse. There are notes of brioche, sweet green apple and a long, buttery 
finish. 
 
 
Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 2015 
Notes of tangerine, honeydew melon, honeysuckle and brioche. Butterscotch and a savoury 
note of toasted buckwheat, fresh acidity and a long rich finish. 
 
 
Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 2010, Library Collection 
Our late release Blanc de Blancs, a rich combination of truffle, honey, baked apricots, toasted 
brioche and crème caramel with refreshing acidity and a long finish.  
 
 
Wiston Estate Cuvée 2013 in Magnum 
Ripe red apples and pears, toasted hazelnuts, ginger and an underlying savoury minerality, 
this wine shows impressive depth and complexity. 

 

 

  

Bottle 

£76.00 
 
 
 
 
 

£92.00 
 

 
 

 
£108.00 

 
 
 
 
 

£105.00 
 
 

 
 

£150.00 
 

 
 
 

£140.00 
 
 



 

 

 

WHITE WINES 

 

 
Wiston Estate Tank Five, West Sussex, England 
Bright & Clean. Citrus, Peach & Wild Blossom. 

 
 
2022, Bengula Cove ‘Lighthouse’ Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay, South 
Africa 
Light & Fruity. Gooseberry, Melon & Peach 
 
 
2022, Opawa, Pinot Gris, Marlborough, New Zealand 
Crisp & Fragrant. Orange Blossom, Quince & Pear. 

 
 
2021, Chakana, Estate Selection Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina 
Aromatic & Floral. Green Apple, Apricot & Elderflower. 

 
 
2022, Familie Hugel, Classic Riesling, Alsace, France 

Lively & Sophisticated. Lemongrass, Apple & Acacia 

 

2022, Jean-Marie Reverdy Cuvée Silex, Sancerre, Loire, France 
Elegant & Bright. Orange Zest, Greengage &  Saline. 

 
 
2016, Tyrrells, Winemakers Vat 1 Semillon, Hunter Valley, Australia  
Refined & Elegant. Citron, Lime & Honey. 

 

 

 

  

175ml Bottle 

8.00 
 
 
 

£8.00 
 

 
 

£13.00 
 
 

 
 

£15.00 
 
 

£16.00 
 
 
 

£30.00 
 
 
 

£30.00 
 

 
 

£50.00 
 
 
 
 

£58.00 
 

 
£62.00 

 
 

£56.00 
 

 
 

£120.00 
 
 

 



 

 

 

RED WINES 

 

 

 
 
2020, Wiston Estate ‘The Twenty Six’ Pinot Noir, West Sussex, 
England  
Expressive & Fragrant. Rose, Red Currant & Tobacco 

 
 
2020, Bengula Cove ‘Lighthouse’ Syrah, Walker Bay, South Africa 
Rich & Perfumed. Dark Fruits, Black Pepper & Smoke. 

 
 
2021, Matias Riccitelli, This is Not Another Lovely Malbec, Uco 
Valley, Argentina 
Pure & Silky. Floral, Wild Raspberry & Plum. 

 
2021, Altano Rewilding Red, Douro Valley, Portugal 
Supple & Flavoursome. Ripe Fruits & Spice. 

 
 
2021, Torres, Clos Ancestral, Penedes, Spain 
Organic & Juicy. Red Cherries, Strawberries & Violet. 

 
 
2018, Torbreck Old Vines GSM, Barossa, Australia 
Ripe & Savoury. Blackcurrant, Prune & Cocoa. 

 
 
2021, Renato Ratti, Barbera D’Alba Battaglione, Piedmont, Italy 
Complex & Elegant. Ripe Red Fruits, Cloves & Cedar. 

 
 
2020, Chakana, Estate Selection Cabernet Franc, Mendoza, 

Argentina  

Dark & Jammy. Herbal, Morello Cherry & Toast 

 

 

175ml 
 

£10.00 
 

 
 

£8.00 
 
 

 
£9.00 

 
 

 
£9.00 

 
 
 

 £13.50 
 
 
 

£14.50 

Bottle 
 

£39.00 
 

 
 

£33.00 
 
 
 

£35.00 
 

 
 

£35.00 
 
 
 

£52.00 
 
 
 

£56.00 
 

 
 

£65.00 
 

 
 

£75.00 
  

  
  
 
 
 

 
 
 

 



 

 

 

ROSÉ & DESSERT WINES 

 

 

ROSÉ 
 
 
Fifty Summers Rosé, Wiston, West Sussex, England 

Wiston’s first ever still rosé; Fresh, juicy cherries and summer red currants. Peach & White 

Pepper. 

 
2021 Le Campuget Rosé, Nimes, France           
Fresh & Juicy. Strawberries, Blossom & Spice 
 
 
       
 
 

DESSERT & FORTIFIED 
 
 
2014, Castelnau de Sudirat Sauternes 
 
Niepoort Ruby Dum Port 
 
La Ina Fino Sherry 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

175ml Bottle 

 
£9.00 

 
 

£6.00 
 
 
 
 
 

75ml 
 
 

£9.00 
          
          £6.00 
 
          £6.00  
 

 
£34.00 

 
 

£24.00 
 

 
 
 

 
375ml 

 
 

£45.00 
 

  



 

 

SPIRITS, LIQUEURS 

 

 
 
Wiston Gin, Wiston, Sussex 
 
Wiston Vodka, Wiston Sussex 
 
Campari (50ml) 
 
East London Rarer Rum 
 
The Lakes Vodka 
 
Neipoort Ruby Dum Port 
 
La Ina Fino Sherry 
 
La Gitana Manzilla Sherry 
 
Gonzales Byass Solera 1847 Cream Sherry 
 
Compass Box Artists Blend Whisky  
 
Cotswold Cream Liqueur (50ml) 
 
Silent Pool Gin, Guildford 
 
Silent Pool Rare Citrus, Guildford 
 
Garden Swift Gin, Cotswolds 
 
Michel Huard Hors d'Age Calvados 
 
Cotswolds Founders Choice Whisky 
 
Capreolus Plum Eau de Vie, Cirencester 
 
Capreolus Raspberry Eau de Vie, Cirencester 

  

All served in 35ml measures unless stated 
 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£6.00 
 

£7.00 
 

£7.00 
 

£8.00 
 

£9.00 
 

£10.00 
 

£14.00 
 

£14.00 



 

 

BEER, LAGER, CIDER 
 
 
 

Project Babylon Pale Ale, Gun Brewery, Gun Hill, East Sussex 
4.6%, 330ml (GF/ V)  
 
 
 
Bedlam Brewery Pilsner, Lewes, East Sussex 
4.4%, 330ml (V) 
 
 
Silly Moo Unfiltered Cider, Trenchmore Farm, Horsham 
4.2%, 330ml (GF / V) 
 
 
Only with Love Brewery, Juicy AF Pale Ale, East Sussex 

Less than 0.5%, 440ml (V) 
 

 

  

£6.00 
 
 
 

£6.00 
 
 
 

£6.00 
 
 
 

£6.50 



 

 

SOFT DRINKS 

 

SUSSEX ORCHARDS APPLE JUICE  
 
  
Wiston Apple & Elderflower Spritz | House Lemonade |  
Orange Juice | Cranberry Juice | Tomato Juice 

 

KARMA KOLA Sugar Free | Karma Kola | Gingerella 
 
 

COFFEE  Locally roasted Skylark coffee 

Americano 
Flat White 
Espresso 
Latte 
Mocha 
Cappuccino  
Hot Chocolate 
 
 

TEAS & INFUSIONS  Fine teas from Rare Tea Co. 

Lost Malawi | Earl Grey | Jasmine White Silver Tip | Green Whole Leaf | 
Rooibos 
 

 
FRESH HERBAL INFUSIONS 
English Peppermint | Ginger & Lemongrass 
 

 
 
HOLOS KOMBUCHA 
Ginger & Hibiscus| Elderflower | Basil & Mint (330ml) 

 

 

Please note we add a discretionary charge of £1 per table for unlimited still and sparkling filtered water which goes 
directly to our charity partner the Steyning Downland Scheme. 

 
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill. 

 

£2.50 
 
 

£4.00 
 

£4.00 
 

 
 
 

£3.25 
£3.75 
£3.25 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£3.75 
£4.25 

 
 

£3.50 
 
 
 

 
£3.50 

 
 
 
 

 
£6.00 


