

WISTON ESTATE SPARKLING WINES

	125ml	Bottle
Wiston Brut NV Green apples, ripe lemons and apricots, with toasty, biscuit aromas and fine bubbles.	£10.00	£54.00
Wiston Rosé NV Ripe summer berries, wild rose and lemon zest with a sherbet finish	£10.00	£56.00
Wiston Blanc de Blancs NV Crisp green apples, grapefruit and delicate notes of kumquat lead to flinty minerality, and a biscuity note on the finish.	£12.00	£58.00
Wiston Estate Cuvée 2016 Our signature cuvée. Fragrant notes of an English orchard, nectarines, honey and brioche, with a dash of salinity and a refreshing citrus finish.	£14.00	£68.00
Wiston Estate Rosé 2018 Generous raspberries, blood orange & red cherries, with a hint of vanilla and brioche. Complex & Fine with a long creamy finish.	£14.00	£69.00



WISTON ESTATE SPARKLING WINES

Wiston Estate Blanc de Noir 2014	Bottle
Lemon cake and macadamia nut, notes of rhubarb, dried orange and greengage. A long finish, with hints of Himalayan pink salt and electric freshness, a subtle note of sweetness of Braeburn apple.	£76.00
Wiston Rosé NV in Magnum An 'amplified' version of our Non-Vintage Rosé – bursting with strawberries, red berries, floral notes and sherbet.	£92.00
Wiston Blanc de Blancs NV in Magnum Baked apricots, vanilla bean and lemon tart. Full bodied with a textured mouth-feel and a wonderfully fine mousse. There are notes of brioche, sweet green apple and a long, buttery finish.	£108.00
Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 2015 Notes of tangerine, honeydew melon, honeysuckle and brioche. Butterscotch and a savoury note of toasted buckwheat, fresh acidity and a long rich finish.	£105.00
Wiston Estate Blanc de Blancs 2010, Library Collection Our late release Blanc de Blancs, a rich combination of truffle, honey, baked apricots, toasted brioche and crème caramel with refreshing acidity and a long finish.	£150.00
Wiston Estate Cuvée 2013 in Magnum Ripe red apples and pears, toasted hazelnuts, ginger and an underlying savoury minerality, this wine shows impressive depth and complexity.	£140.00



WHITE WINES

	175ml	Bottle
Wiston Estate Tank Five, West Sussex, England Bright & Clean. Citrus, Peach & Wild Blossom.	8.00	£30.00
2022, Bengula Cove 'Lighthouse' Sauvignon Blanc, Walker Bay, South Africa Light & Fruity. Gooseberry, Melon & Peach	£8.00	£30.00
2022, Opawa, Pinot Gris, Marlborough, New Zealand Crisp & Fragrant. Orange Blossom, Quince & Pear.	£13.00	£50.00
2021, Chakana, Estate Selection Torrontes, Mendoza, Argentina Aromatic & Floral. Green Apple, Apricot & Elderflower.	£15.00	£58.00
2022, Familie Hugel, Classic Riesling, Alsace, France Lively & Sophisticated. Lemongrass, Apple & Acacia	£16.00	£62.00
2022, Jean-Marie Reverdy Cuvée Silex, Sancerre, Loire, France Elegant & Bright. Orange Zest, Greengage & Saline.		£56.00
2016, Tyrrells, Winemakers Vat 1 Semillon, Hunter Valley, Australia Refined & Elegant. Citron, Lime & Honey.		£120.00



RED WINES

	175ml	Bottle
2020, Wiston Estate 'The Twenty Six' Pinot Noir, West Sussex, England Expressive & Fragrant. Rose, Red Currant & Tobacco	£10.00	£39.00
2020, Bengula Cove 'Lighthouse' Syrah, Walker Bay, South Africa Rich & Perfumed. Dark Fruits, Black Pepper & Smoke.	£8.00	£33.00
2021, Matias Riccitelli, This is Not Another Lovely Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina Pure & Silky. Floral, Wild Raspberry & Plum.	£9.00	£35.00
2021, Altano Rewilding Red, Douro Valley, Portugal Supple & Flavoursome. Ripe Fruits & Spice.	£9.00	£35.00
2021, Torres, Clos Ancestral, Penedes, Spain Organic & Juicy. Red Cherries, Strawberries & Violet.	£13.50	£52.00
2018, Torbreck Old Vines GSM, Barossa, Australia Ripe & Savoury. Blackcurrant, Prune & Cocoa.	£14.50	£56.00
2021, Renato Ratti, Barbera D'Alba Battaglione, Piedmont, Italy Complex & Elegant. Ripe Red Fruits, Cloves & Cedar.		£65.00
2020, Chakana, Estate Selection Cabernet Franc, Mendoza, Argentina Dark & Jammy. Herbal, Morello Cherry & Toast		£75.00



ROSÉ & DESSERT WINES

ROSÉ	175ml	Bottle
Fifty Summers Rosé, Wiston, West Sussex, England Wiston's first ever still rosé; Fresh, juicy cherries and summer red currants. Peach & White Pepper.	£9.00	£34.00
	£6.00	£24.00
2021 Le Campuget Rosé, Nimes, France		
Fresh & Juicy. Strawberries, Blossom & Spice		
	75 <i>m</i> l	375ml
DESSERT & FORTIFIED		
	£9.00	£45.00
2014, Castelnau de Sudirat Sauternes	£6.00	
Niepoort Ruby Dum Port	£6.00	
La Ina Fino Sherry		



SPIRITS, LIQUEURS

All served in 35ml measures unless stated

Wiston Gin, Wiston, Sussex	£6.00
Wiston Vodka, Wiston Sussex	£6.00
Campari (50ml)	£6.00
East London Rarer Rum	£6.00
The Lakes Vodka	£6.00
Neipoort Ruby Dum Port	£6.00
La Ina Fino Sherry	£6.00
La Gitana Manzilla Sherry	£6.00
Gonzales Byass Solera 1847 Cream Sherry	£6.00
Compass Box Artists Blend Whisky	£6.00
Cotswold Cream Liqueur (50ml)	£6.00
Silent Pool Gin, Guildford	£7.00
Silent Pool Rare Citrus, Guildford	£7.00
Garden Swift Gin, Cotswolds	£8.00
Michel Huard Hors d'Age Calvados	£9.00
Cotswolds Founders Choice Whisky	£10.00
Capreolus Plum Eau de Vie, Cirencester	£14.00
Capreolus Raspberry Eau de Vie, Cirencester	£14.00



BEER, LAGER, CIDER

Project Babylon Pale Ale, Gun Brewery, Gun Hill, East Sussex 4.6%, 330ml (GF/ V)	£6.00
Bedlam Brewery Pilsner, Lewes, East Sussex 4.4%, 330ml (V)	£6.00
Silly Moo Unfiltered Cider, Trenchmore Farm, Horsham 4.2%, 330ml (GF / V)	£6.00
Only with Love Brewery, Juicy AF Pale Ale, East Sussex Less than 0.5%, 440ml (V)	£6.50



SOFT DRINKS

SUSSEX ORCHARDS APPLE JUICE	£2.50
Wiston Apple & Elderflower Spritz House Lemonade Orange Juice Cranberry Juice Tomato Juice	£4.00
KARMA KOLA Sugar Free Karma Kola Gingerella	£4.00
COFFEE Locally roasted Skylark coffee	
Americano Flat White	£3.25
Espresso	£3.75
Latte	£3.25
Mocha	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.75 £3.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.75 £4.25
TEAS & INFUSIONS Fine teas from Rare Tea Co.	£3.50
Lost Malawi Earl Grey Jasmine White Silver Tip Green Whole Leaf Rooibos	
FRESH HERBAL INFUSIONS English Peppermint Ginger & Lemongrass	£3.50
HOLOS KOMBUCHA Ginger & Hibiscus Elderflower Basil & Mint (330ml)	£6.00

Please note we add a discretionary charge of £1 per table for unlimited still and sparkling filtered water which goes directly to our charity partner the Steyning Downland Scheme.

A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to the bill.